
Tirage Solution REF Pts Cumul

1 DCGSEEG

2 GG+AQERH CÈDES H4 22 22

3 GQ+AOEUE CHARGE 4H 24 46

4 AEGO+SCF QUE N2 33 79

5 BUTEOY? FORÇAGES K2 78 157

6 SAXEHAE BOY(A)UTES 8A 104 261

7 AEEH+ANN SAX 9E 47 308

8 AA+KMUTS HENNÉ L8 35 343

9 -E?OVLUS STUKA O4 60 403

10 ISTOERA VOULUS(S)ES E4 94 497

11 NIPNIRL BOITERAS A8 83 580

12 -BEPIOFE PÉNIL M3 24 604

13 BEEOP+IE FI O1 24 628

14 EP+IIIRM OBÉIE D10 23 651

15 IIIM+ODU PRÉCÈDES H1 39 690

16 III+DMTE DOUM F2 18 708

17 IIM+ALAZ ÉDIT N7 22 730

18 AIIL+NVA ZAMU 6B 34 764

19 L+IJTEAN AVINAI O10 32 796

20 J+RLNTUL LATINE B10 32 828

21 LLNRU+WR JATI 6J 27 855

NUL N12 14 869

ODS 9
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